
Number Name Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

71 E. Maslin A 3535 3000 3012 1211 3312 3555 0000 0025 0000 1151 72
72 D. Maslin A 0113 0000 0302 0002 0010 0351 0000 0000 0000 0010 23
73 B. Owen A 2355 0231 2352 1111 1131 5523 0000 0000 0000 2000 60
74 L. Hora A 5333 3000 3323 0015 3255 2333 0000 0000 0000 1000 61
75 B. Harbud A 0133 0000 3030 0100 0100 1111 0000 0000 0000 0000 20
76 O. Humprhris A 5515 0000 1000 1100 2030 0101 0000 0000 0000 0000 26
77 J. Bees A/B 5555 1000 0100 2211 0255 2000 0010 0000 0000 1010 44
78 K. Wooster A/B 5555 0010 1251 1110 2111 0000 0000 0000 0000 0102 41
79 S. Oram A/B 5555 0110 1110 2310 5511 0000 0000 0000 0000 0100 39
80 B. Wilmore A DNF / / / / / / / / / DNF
81 R. Scott A/B 5335 0000 1000 0102 0315 0001 0000 0000 0000 0000 30
82 M. Hanney A/B 5555 1511 3101 3221 2201 0000 0100 0000 0000 3331 57
83 G. Lane B 3213 0313 2335 2111 5555 0501 1110 0100 0000 2333 75
84 D. Bathe B 0002 0000 0110 1000 3255 1111 0100 0000 0000 1001 27
85 R. Brain B DNF / / / / / / / / / DNF
86 R. Jones B 3333 5322 1533 2000 3335 0555 2200 0010 0002 5033 85
87 J. Ovens B 3211 1111 1111 1000 5555 1200 3100 0000 1000 1200 47
88 M.L. Maslin B 3012 0052 2215 1000 5522 1000 0101 1010 0000 1123 50
89 J. Cole A/B 5555 0011 1512 2335 5515 1121 0100 0000 0000 1111 70
90 C. French B 5220 1352 3253 0500 5555 1032 0300 0000 0100 3233 81
91 M. Lewis C 0000 5001 5002 1200 0100 0500 0000 0000 0000 0000 22
92 I. Cross B 2021 2110 3252 0100 5555 2012 0000 0200 0000 3223 59
93 M. Wilmore B 0000 0000 0110 0000 5212 0000 0000 0000 0000 1100 14
94 N. Ashman G 0000 3021 0000 0030 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0010 10
95 C. Timms G 5001 2332 0100 5355 0011 1310 0000 0500 1010 0000 49
96 A. Buttle G 0100 2533 1000 5232 2010 0000 0000 1300 0000 1110 35
97 G. Maslin G 0000 3333 0001 3555 0000 0000 0000 0000 1001 5101 40
98 H. Cole G YTH 0000 2523 2100 5555 1100 0000 0000 0000 0000 1055 48
99 S. Didey G YTH 0000 0055 0000 2210 0000 0000 0000 0000 1000 1110 19

100 S. Harris G YTH 0000 3123 0000 5535 0000 0101 0000 0300 0100 1010 35
1 W. Cole G 0000 0201 0000 2200 0000 1000 0000 0000 0000 0011 10
2 G. Harris C 0000 5000 0000 1200 0100 0200 0000 0500 0000 0010 17
3 K. Hayward-Wright C 0000 3313 5301 2111 0000 1130 1000 5322 0000 0000 42
4 G. Wooster C 0000 2221 5121 0001 2021 1003 0000 5000 2010 0000 34
5 I. Cross C 0000 3101 3020 1110 1111 3033 0000 2020 0000 0000 30
6 N. Williams C 5001 3333 2335 3513 3335 3533 1301 2535 2332 3331 111
7 L. Wooster C 0000 1000 0000 0102 0010 0030 0000 1100 1000 0000 11
8 A. Marshfield C DNF / / / / / / / / / DNF
9 W. Tibbles C N/S / / / / / / / / / N/S

10 T. Maslin C 0000 1001 0000 1010 0100 0030 0000 0111 0010 0000 12
11 S. Beckhelling C 0100 3251 5311 3533 3111 3531 1010 5252 1201 2121 80
12 P. Gunstone C 0000 3230 0011 1552 1120 0000 0000 5503 0000 0000 40
13 M. Townsend C 0000 1020 0000 0100 0010 0000 0000 2000 0000 0001 8
14 A. Humphris C 0000 1200 0010 1300 0000 0010 0000 0000 0000 0000 9
15 M.D. Maslin C 0000 1000 0000 1000 0100 3010 0000 0100 0000 0000 8
16 P. Herbert C 0000 3012 0121 0210 3112 1011 0000 1051 0100 0000 31
17 G. Maslin C 0000 1100 0130 1101 2311 2301 5000 1005 1000 0505 44
18 S. Woolls C 0200 3323 5353 5551 1203 3332 1100 5155 5100 3000 89
19 A. Ovens YTH B 0000 1000 0000 3000 1111 5130 0000 0200 0000 0000 19
20 J. Bees YTH B 3335 3333 5333 2111 5355 5533 2213 1315 2012 5335 118
21 T. Plank YTH C 0000 2121 0000 5352 0010 0000 0000 0000 0300 0000 25
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75 B. Harbud A 0133 0000 3030 0100 0100 1111 0000 0000 0000 0000 20

72 D. Maslin A 0113 0000 0302 0002 0010 0351 0000 0000 0000 0010 23

76 O. Humprhris A 5515 0000 1000 1100 2030 0101 0000 0000 0000 0000 26

73 B. Owen A 2355 0231 2352 1111 1131 5523 0000 0000 0000 2000 60

74 L. Hora A 5333 3000 3323 0015 3255 2333 0000 0000 0000 1000 61

71 E. Maslin A 3535 3000 3012 1211 3312 3555 0000 0025 0000 1151 72

80 B. Wilmore A DNF / / / / / / / / / DNF

81 R. Scott A/B 5335 0000 1000 0102 0315 0001 0000 0000 0000 0000 30

79 S. Oram A/B 5555 0110 1110 2310 5511 0000 0000 0000 0000 0100 39

78 K. Wooster A/B 5555 0010 1251 1110 2111 0000 0000 0000 0000 0102 41

77 J. Bees A/B 5555 1000 0100 2211 0255 2000 0010 0000 0000 1010 44

82 M. Hanney A/B 5555 1511 3101 3221 2201 0000 0100 0000 0000 3331 57

89 J. Cole A/B 5555 0011 1512 2335 5515 1121 0100 0000 0000 1111 70

93 M. Wilmore B 0000 0000 0110 0000 5212 0000 0000 0000 0000 1100 14

84 D. Bathe B 0002 0000 0110 1000 3255 1111 0100 0000 0000 1001 27

87 J. Ovens B 3211 1111 1111 1000 5555 1200 3100 0000 1000 1200 47

88 M.L. Maslin B 3012 0052 2215 1000 5522 1000 0101 1010 0000 1123 50

92 I. Cross B 2021 2110 3252 0100 5555 2012 0000 0200 0000 3223 59

83 G. Lane B 3213 0313 2335 2111 5555 0501 1110 0100 0000 2333 75

90 C. French B 5220 1352 3253 0500 5555 1032 0300 0000 0100 3233 81

86 R. Jones B 3333 5322 1533 2000 3335 0555 2200 0010 0002 5033 85

85 R. Brain B DNF / / / / / / / / / DNF

13 M. Townsend C 0000 1020 0000 0100 0010 0000 0000 2000 0000 0001 8

15 M.D. Maslin C 0000 1000 0000 1000 0100 3010 0000 0100 0000 0000 8

14 A. Humphris C 0000 1200 0010 1300 0000 0010 0000 0000 0000 0000 9

7 L. Wooster C 0000 1000 0000 0102 0010 0030 0000 1100 1000 0000 11

10 T. Maslin C 0000 1001 0000 1010 0100 0030 0000 0111 0010 0000 12

2 G. Harris C 0000 5000 0000 1200 0100 0200 0000 0500 0000 0010 17

91 M. Lewis C 0000 5001 5002 1200 0100 0500 0000 0000 0000 0000 22

5 I. Cross C 0000 3101 3020 1110 1111 3033 0000 2020 0000 0000 30

16 P. Herbert C 0000 3012 0121 0210 3112 1011 0000 1051 0100 0000 31

4 G. Wooster C 0000 2221 5121 0001 2021 1003 0000 5000 2010 0000 34

12 P. Gunstone C 0000 3230 0011 1552 1120 0000 0000 5503 0000 0000 40

3 K. Hayward-Wright C 0000 3313 5301 2111 0000 1130 1000 5322 0000 0000 42

17 G. Maslin C 0000 1100 0130 1101 2311 2301 5000 1005 1000 0505 44

11 S. Beckhelling C 0100 3251 5311 3533 3111 3531 1010 5252 1201 2121 80

18 S. Woolls C 0200 3323 5353 5551 1203 3332 1100 5155 5100 3000 89

6 N. Williams C 5001 3333 2335 3513 3335 3533 1301 2535 2332 3331 111

8 A. Marshfield C DNF / / / / / / / / / DNF

9 W. Tibbles C N/S / / / / / / / / / N/S

94 N. Ashman G 0000 3021 0000 0030 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0010 10

1 W. Cole G 0000 0201 0000 2200 0000 1000 0000 0000 0000 0011 10

96 A. Buttle G 0100 2533 1000 5232 2010 0000 0000 1300 0000 1110 35

Many thanks to all Observers and Officials. Special thanks to Michael for the use of his land.

Any protests as per ACU rules, please contact the secretary of meeting, Katie Wooster.

Next trial will be at Hannington in July, exact date to be confirmed, please see website for updates.

Hoult Trial - Class Order



97 G. Maslin G 0000 3333 0001 3555 0000 0000 0000 0000 1001 5101 40

95 C. Timms G 5001 2332 0100 5355 0011 1310 0000 0500 1010 0000 49

99 S. Didey G YTH 0000 0055 0000 2210 0000 0000 0000 0000 1000 1110 19

100 S. Harris G YTH 0000 3123 0000 5535 0000 0101 0000 0300 0100 1010 35

98 H. Cole G YTH 0000 2523 2100 5555 1100 0000 0000 0000 0000 1055 48

19 A. Ovens YTH B 0000 1000 0000 3000 1111 5130 0000 0200 0000 0000 19

20 J. Bees YTH B 3335 3333 5333 2111 5355 5533 2213 1315 2012 5335 118

21 T. Plank YTH C 0000 2121 0000 5352 0010 0000 0000 0000 0300 0000 25


